Home, Garden and Commercial
Well Water Harvesting
	The Well Water ranges only use 3P Technik
internal components
	The Well Water MR1 range is for outside use
only, utilising the rain for garden watering and
car washing  etc.
	The MR1 range includes a GRP Tank from 1,700L

cover.  The tundish acts as an air gap to prevent the
backflow into the mains supply, thus meeting the
requirements of BS EN 13076.
The Top Up Controller activates the solenoid to allow
the mains top up, the unit is IP20 (EN60529) the
noise is suppressed to meet EN50081-1. The flow
rate is 50l/min through the solenoid valve the valve
meets EN60529 IP65.
T: 0044 1933  654582 F: 0044 1933 654583  www.marshindustries.co.uk  sales@marshindustries.co.uk
Well Water is a registered trademark of Marsh Industries Limited
Well Water Harvesting Systems
For Home, Garden & Commercial Use
Garden Range
Code Litres Standard Invert Tank Dia. Height Pipe Dia. Outlet Invert
MR1-1700 1750 500mm 1100mm 2200mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-2800 2800 500mm 1750mm 2350mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-3800 3800 500mm 1850mm 2450mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-6000 6000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-12000 12000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 110mm 300mm
Home & Garden Range
MR2-1700 1750 500mm 1100mm 2200mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-2800 2800 500mm 1750mm 2350mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-3800 3800 500mm 1850mm 2450mm 110mm 300mm
Commercial
Litres Standard Invert Tank Dia. Height Tank Length Outlet Invert
MR2-6000 6000 700mm 1800mm 2220mm 2700mm 300mm
MR2-12000 12000 700mm 1800mm 2220mm 5100mm 300mm
MR2-20000 20000 700mm 1800mm 2220mm 8100mm 300mm
                       Marsh Well Water Rain Harvesters are available in eight other tank sizes.